
Most important public holidays  

Week day Date Name USA China
Hong 

Kong
Taiwan Vietnam Korea Singapore Japan India Thailand UAE Australia Mexico

Tuesday 01/01/2019 New Year's Day x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Monday 14/01/2019 Adults Day x

28/01/2019 Australia Day x

Monday 04/02/2019 Constitution Day x

04/02/2019 - 10/02/2019 Chinese New Year x x

04/02/2019 - 10/02/2019 Tet Holiday x

04/02/2019 - 06/02/2019 Seollal x

05/02/2019 - 07/02/2019 Chinese New Year x x

Monday 11/02/2019 Foundation Day x

Tuesday 19/02/2019 Lantern Festival / Makha Bucha Day x x

Thursday 28/02/2019 Peace Memorial Day x

Friday 01/03/2019 Independence Movement Day x

Monday 18/03/2019 Benito Juarezs Birthday x

Thursday 21/03/2019 Spring Equinox / Holi x x

Wednesday 03/04/2019 Isra'a Wal Mi'raj x

Thursday 04/04/2019 Childrens Day x

Friday 05/04/2019 Qing Ming Festival x x

Friday 05/04/2019 Tomb Sweeping Day x

Monday 08/04/2019 Chakri Memorial Day x

Monday 15/04/2019 Hung King's Temple Festival x

Tuesday 16/04/2019 Songkran Festival Day x

Friday 19/04/2019 Good Friday x x x x x

Monday 22/04/2019 Easter Monday x x

Thursday 25/04/2019 Anzac Day x

Monday 29/04/2019 Showa Day x

Tuesday 30/04/2019 Reunification Day x

29/04/2019 - 01/05/2019 Labor Day x

Tuesday 01/05/2019 Labor Day x x x x x x x

Thursday 03/05/2019 Constitution Day x

Friday 04/05/2019 Greenery Day x

Saturday 05/05/2019 Childrens Day x

Monday 06/05/2019 Childrens Day x

Monday 06/05/2019 Beginning of Radaman x

Monday 13/05/2019 Birthday of the Buddha x

Monday 20/05/2019 Vesak Day x x

Monday 27/05/2019 Memorial Day x

Tuesday 04/06/2019 Eid-al-Fitr x

Wednesday 05/06/2019 Hari Raya Puasa x

Thursday 06/06/2019 Memorial Day x

Friday 07/06/2019 Dragon Boat Festival x x x

Monday 01/07/2019 HKSAR Establishment Day x

Thursday 04/07/2019 Independence Day x

Monday 15/07/2019 Mountain Day x

Tuesday 16/07/2019 Asarnha Bucha Day x

Monday 29/07/2019 King's Birthday x

Friday 09/08/2019 National Day x

Saturday 10/08/2019 Arafat Day x

Monday 12/08/2019 Hari Raya Haji / Queen's Birthday x x



12/08/2019 - 13/08/2019 Eid al-Adha Holidays x

Thursday 15/08/2019 Liberation Day x x

Saturday 31/08/2019 Islamic New Year x

Monday 02/09/2019 National Day x

Monday 02/09/2019 Labour Day x

12/09/2019 - 14/09/2019 Chuseok x

Friday 13/09/2019 Mid-Autumn Festival x x

Saturday 14/09/2019 Mid-Autumn Festival x

Monday 16/09/2019 Older persons Respect Day x

Monday 16/09/2019 Independence Day x

Monday 23/09/2019 Fall Equinox x

01/10/2019 - 07/09/2019 National Day x

Monday 01/10/2019 National Day x

02/10/2019 Gandhi Birthday x

Thursday 03/10/2019 National Foundation Day x

Monday 07/10/2019 Chung Yeung Festival x

08/10/2019 Dusserha x

Wednesday 09/10/2019 Hangeul Proclamation Day x

Thursday 10/10/2019 National Day x

Monday 14/10/2019 Health & Sport Day / Memorial Day x x

Monday 28/10/2019 Deewali x x

Saturday 09/11/2019 Prophet Muhammad's Birthday x

Saturday 23/11/2019 Labor Day / Chulalongkorn x x

28/11/2019 - 29/11/2019 Thanksgiving x

Saturday 30/11/2019 Martyr's Day x

Monday 02/10/2019 National Day x

Thursday 05/12/2019 National Father's Day x

Monday 23/12/2019 Emperor Birthday x

Wednesday 25/12/2019 Christmas Day x x x x x x x

Thursday 26/12/2019 Boxing Day x

Tuesday 31/12/2019 New Year's Eve x x x

NBD - 13/02/2019


